
E14 max 3 x 28WE14 max 3 x 28W

IP20
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215x155

136318

136325

2,440 Kg / 0,0618 m2,440 Kg / 0,0618 m33

E14 max 8 x 40WE14 max 8 x 40W

IP20
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120

141893

141909

4,440 Kg / 0,0656 m4,440 Kg / 0,0656 m33

101217

101217

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

3000 K3000 K
420 lm420 lm

E27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42WE27 max 1 x 42W

IP20IP20
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179858261195

2,420 Kg / 0,1013 m2,420 Kg / 0,1013 m333,830 Kg / 0,1676 m3,830 Kg / 0,1676 m33

123899123899

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

3000 K3000 K
900 lm900 lm

Matt painted wooden body and 
ceiling cup. Chrome metal details. 
Blown and acid-etched white glass 
diffusers.

Metal structure finished with matt 
paint. Flexible arms covered with 
rubber. Steel wire adjustable in 
length with automatic blocking 
mechanism.

WhiteWhite

ColorColor

BlueBlue

RedRed

Matt white varnished metal ceiling 
cup. Power cable coated with fabric. 
White acid-etched glass diffuser. 
Rope basket.

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite
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Avion

Multiflex

P. 339141893 141909

Dream Big
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